3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-02-26
01:58:52

2 2015-02-21
08:34:05

3 2015-02-09
07:56:06

BITCOIN

12TL2Aw]jKFHigw2uP5gMnCjc3j580moQMz

0.00033948 BTC &
21.40 USD

0.00033948 BTC &
21.40 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

9c77feaft59bea?abBalabs - 0.00006686 BTC

19b1c3ed40fb6dalf2ee8F0

76640cf87802c7236c29

a5%9ab336c9d4237d9e5069 + 0.00006686 BTC

37cft4320bbbbeff32bb7e4

4b8072bad?ef650df55a

cl25abedaec8b630a5575¢c - 0.00007666 BTC

765e0efa22095a7ad5b3céh

c12356c55348d659fh5c
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12TL2AwjKFHiqw2uP5gMnCjc3j58omoQMz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c77feaf59bea9ab0a1a5519b1c3ed40f6da1f2ee8f076640cf87802c7236c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c77feaf59bea9ab0a1a5519b1c3ed40f6da1f2ee8f076640cf87802c7236c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c77feaf59bea9ab0a1a5519b1c3ed40f6da1f2ee8f076640cf87802c7236c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a59ab336c9d4237d9e506937cf4320b6b6eff32bb7e44b8072bad9ef650df55a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a59ab336c9d4237d9e506937cf4320b6b6eff32bb7e44b8072bad9ef650df55a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a59ab336c9d4237d9e506937cf4320b6b6eff32bb7e44b8072bad9ef650df55a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c125abedaec8b630a5575c765e0efa22095a7ad5b3c6c12356c55348d659fb5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c125abedaec8b630a5575c765e0efa22095a7ad5b3c6c12356c55348d659fb5c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c125abedaec8b630a5575c765e0efa22095a7ad5b3c6c12356c55348d659fb5c

10

Date & time

2015-02-08
11:14:42

2015-01-17
19:40:35

2015-01-17
13:31:58

2014-12-20
17:49:41

2014-12-20
13:01:18

2014-12-07
20:53:04

2014-12-07
16:34:43

Transaction Id

d4528959e96¢1175d06F55

a4ecd4a7c5eft6a0791652

e4f88a458ffc2dl122acl

95cef8a%a02d0c3d23clée

33ceda8cf7d3b8f3c5eafe

c5dc0fb251c00a3010F8

e41fcb6df9cf643b6d087b3

f40bal457335a10c581100

c74fa5f0605972eeb179

36fefa25bb0c684d02294f

cd53b875f85f4c45%e874e

c5dd271ed498c6d3as5h0

e4a5aftf03cd780c8daeldec

636106046c7743182aefab

35fbc78504105d2eb30c

8dfa33f0bc5260a0c8024e

497e663a4t0696019fa3ba

15becast61040e412flc

4282962551867f215a4590

ecd8549153457531bd9876

c39fd15has0465c87afé

Amount

+ 0.00007666

- 0.00005539

+ 0.00005539

- 0.00006950

+ 0.00006950

- 0.00007107

+ 0.00007107

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4528959e96c1175d06f55a4ecd4a7c5eff6a0791652e4f88a458ffc2d122ac1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4528959e96c1175d06f55a4ecd4a7c5eff6a0791652e4f88a458ffc2d122ac1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4528959e96c1175d06f55a4ecd4a7c5eff6a0791652e4f88a458ffc2d122ac1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95cef8a9a02d0c3d23c16c33ce3a8cf7d3b8f3c5e4fec5dc0fb251c00a3010f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95cef8a9a02d0c3d23c16c33ce3a8cf7d3b8f3c5e4fec5dc0fb251c00a3010f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95cef8a9a02d0c3d23c16c33ce3a8cf7d3b8f3c5e4fec5dc0fb251c00a3010f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e41fc6df9cf643b6d087b3f40ba1457335a10c581100c74fa5f0605972eeb179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e41fc6df9cf643b6d087b3f40ba1457335a10c581100c74fa5f0605972eeb179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e41fc6df9cf643b6d087b3f40ba1457335a10c581100c74fa5f0605972eeb179
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fefa25bb0c684d02294fcd53b875f85f4c459e874ec5dd271ed498c6d3a5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fefa25bb0c684d02294fcd53b875f85f4c459e874ec5dd271ed498c6d3a5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36fefa25bb0c684d02294fcd53b875f85f4c459e874ec5dd271ed498c6d3a5b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a5af03cd780c8dae1dec636106046c7743182aefab35fbc78504105d2eb30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a5af03cd780c8dae1dec636106046c7743182aefab35fbc78504105d2eb30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4a5af03cd780c8dae1dec636106046c7743182aefab35fbc78504105d2eb30c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dfa33f0bc5260a0c8024e497e663a4f0696019fa36a15beca5f61040e412f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dfa33f0bc5260a0c8024e497e663a4f0696019fa36a15beca5f61040e412f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8dfa33f0bc5260a0c8024e497e663a4f0696019fa36a15beca5f61040e412f1c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4282962551867f2f5a4590ecd8549153457531bd9876c39fd15ba50465c87af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4282962551867f2f5a4590ecd8549153457531bd9876c39fd15ba50465c87af6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4282962551867f2f5a4590ecd8549153457531bd9876c39fd15ba50465c87af6

